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21051800 Brite-Mat square coaster-BK
Brite®

Brite-Mat® square coaster. Coaster offerering stunning colour reproduction on a
profile non-slip base. Made with 100% in-house recycled plastics. Laminated pap
recycled plastics.
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solid black

Laminated paper, recycled plastics
UNITED KINGDOM

(032) 3924100090000000000000
18 gram

0,30 cm

9,50 cm

9,50 cm

1000 pcs

20 kg

46 cm x 31 cm x 25 cm
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